21 WEEKDAY/Entre semana 21 WEEKDAY/Entre semana

To DOWNTOWN =

@ Metro Customer Services DOWNTOWN SEATTLE

At Metro’s Customer Services office you can buy N ’V’V@V“‘?’V N — e ONN B or To WESTWOOD VILLAGE = Westwood
ORCA cards, bus passes, senior permits and taxi &Q@‘@ g Limited or Village _ Heights West Seattle Downtown Seattle Downtown Seattle West Seattle Village
scrip, get information about bus service, register for Q‘ : no stops. SWBarton St SW106thSt 35thAve  35thAve  1stAveS dth AveS  3rd Ave Wall St 3rdAve 3rdAveS  1stAveS  35thAveSW  35thAve SW  SW Barton St
disability permits and retrieve items turned into Q ? Limitado o & &California  SW&SW  SW & SW & & & To & & & & & & &
Lost & Found. Customer Service hours may change sin 26th Ave SW  Ave SW Morgan St ~ Avalon Way S Spokane St S Jackson St Pine St Route 5th Ave PikeSt SMainSt SHanford St SW Avalon Way SW MorganSt  26th Ave SW
in response to publl ¢ health gwd ance Paradas. Stop #22557  Stop #22380 Stop #22710  Stop #22820  Stop #15190 Stop #619  Stop #590 Stop #7430 Stop #431  Stop #515 Stop #15395  Stop #22830 Stop #22940 Stop #22557
' Streetcar 4:44 — 4:55 4:59 5:07 517 524 5 519 524 5:31 5:38 5:45 5:50 5:57
King Street Center Lost & Found | = Tranvia 5:16 o — 5:27 5:31 5:40 550 557 CSB 5:50 5:55 6:02 6:09 6:16 6:21 6:(2)2
—Fi _ _ 5:30E 5:34E 5:50E  5:54Ef  — —  6:24EKt 622  6:28 6:35 6:43 6:51 6:56 7:
§A01 g‘]a‘;k.‘?" St g’!ggday F';'day 5) Light Rail 531 — 543 547 556 606 613 | 5 638 644 651 659 707 743 720
onaay-rriaay -~ovam.~1p.m. Tren Ligero 545G 5:49E 6:056  6.09Ef  — —  6:39EKt 653 659  7:06 7:14 7:22 7:28 7:36
8:30 a.m.—4:30 p.m. 2 p.m.—4:30 p.m. Met 5:46 — 5:58 6:02 6:11 6:21  6:28 5 7:09 7:15 7:22 7:30 7:38 7:44 7:54
ce rt° 6:01 — 6:13 6:17 6:26 6:36  6:43 5 726 7:33 7:40 7:48 7:56 8:02 8:12
Seattle metro calling area................ 206-553-3000 ustomer 6:11EG  6:16E 6:35  6:40Ef @ — —  T:11EKE| CB 742 749 756 8:04 8:12 8:18 8:27
Toll Free 1-800-542-7876 Service 6:15 — 6:28 6:32 6:41 6:51 658 5 8:00 807 815 8:23 8:31 8:37 8:46
Hearing mmairag = WA Relav: 711 Oficina de 6:23EG  6:28F 6:47E 6528  — —  7:23EKf| CB 815  8:22 8:30 8:38 8:46 8:51 8:59
€arng IMPaIred .......c..oeuveeuvninnns elay. Atencion al 6:27 — 6:40 6:44 6:53 705 712 5 830 837 8:45 853 9:01 9:06 9:14
Carpool/Vanpool ..............cccuwrvvvvvernnae: 206-625-4500 Cliente de 6:37EG  6:42F 700 707Ef — —  7:38EKt| CB 845 852  9:00 9:09 9:17 9:22 9:30
Hearing Impaired ........ WA Relay: 1-800-833-6388 i 6:40 — 6:54 6:59 7:08 721 728 5 9:00 9:07 9:15 9:24 9:32 9:37 9:45
, : (see detail map) 6:52EG  6:57E 7TATE  T226f — —  T:56EK} | CB 913 920  9:27 9:36 9:44 9:49 9:56C
Community Transit 1-800-562-1375 = Y 6:55 — 7:09 7:14 7:23 7:36  7:43 5 9:27  9:34 94 9:50 9:58 10:03 10:10
Pierce Transit........ccoo..veevvreevvernnnn. 1-800-562-8109 A 255 ! S Jackson St 7.06EG  7:10F 7:34E  7:39EF  — —  812EKf| CB 9:40 947 9:54 10:03 10:11 10:16 10:23
N 2 % I_‘g-.a WTL 7:08 — 7:23 7:28 7:38 751 7:58 5 955  10:02  10:09 10:19 10:27 10:32 10:39C
; o3 7:18EG  7:23F TATE 752 — —  8:24EKf| CB 10:08 1045 10:22 10:32 10:40 10:45 10:52
Accessible Formats , i1Z | DIST 7:23 — 7:38 7.43 753 806 813 5 1023 10:30 1037 1047 10:55 11:00 11:07
People with disabilities who need this information R e i1e | o STATION 7:33EG  7:38E 8:01E  8:05Ef  — —  8:36EKi| CB 1038 1045  10:52  11:02 11:10 11:15 11:22C
. . it > 7:38 — 7:53 7:58 8:08 8:21  8:28 5 10:53  11:00  11:07 11:17 11:25 11:30 11:37
206-477-6066 il
in accessible formats may call Elliott ;L < 751G 7:55E 8:17E 8:21E% — —  852EKf| CB 11:08  11:15 1122 11:32 11:40 11:45 11:52
(VOi ce) TTY Relav: 711 Bay CENTURYLINK FIELD £ 7:53 — 8:08 8:13 8:23 8:36  8:43 5 11:23  11:30 1137 11:47 11:55 12:00 12:07C
or y: : H < STADIUM 8:06EG  8:10F 8:32E  8:36Ef = — —  9:.07EK}| CB 11:38  11:45  11:52 12:02 12:10 12:15 12:22
> 8:09 — 8:23 8:28 8:38 851 858 5 .53 12:00  12:07 12:17 12:25 12:30 12:37
T-MOBILE PARK D STATION 8:24 — 8:38 8:43 8:53 906 913 5 1208 1215  12:22 12:32 12:40 12:46 12:54C
; P H 8:41 — 8:54 8:59 9:08 9:21 9:28 5 12:23  12:30 12:37 12:47 12:55 1:01 1:09
=][»]=§ his symbol indicates a change Elliott Ba HE | I'\Endg‘?" brs 9:00R — 9:09 9:14 9:23 936 943 5 12:38  12:45  12:52 1:02 1:10 1:16 1:24C
in service. Watch for it in buses, 'y ol artinez Dr 9:13 — 9:24 9:29 9:38 951 958 5 1253 1:00  1:07 1:17 1:25 1:31 1:39
.\ = 2§ atbus stops, and at timetable i 9:29 — 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:06 1013 5 1:08  1:15  1:22 1:32 1:41 1:47 1:56
displays. : 2 1 9:44 — 9:55 10:00 10:08 10:21  10:28 5 1:23 1:30 1:37 1:47 1:57 2:03 2:12C
: <|! 9:59 — 10:10 10:15 10:23 10:36  10:43 5 1:38 1:45 1:52 2:02 2:12 2:18 2:27
: 7] : 10:17R — 10:25 10:30 10:39 10:52  10:59 5 1:53 2:00 2:07 2:17 2:27 2:33 2:43
. = 10:32 — 10:43 1047 1056 11:08 11:15 5 200 216  2:23 2:33 2:43 2:49 2:59
@ Metro Customer Service . 1 10:47 — 10:58 11:02 11:11 11:23  11:30 5 2:24 2:31 2:39 2:49 2:59 3:04 3:14C
A STABBUBKSD H 11:05R — 11143 1147 11:26 11:38  11:45 5 2:40  2:47 2:55 3:05 3:15 3:20 3:30
206-553-3000 N > : i 11:17 - 11:28 11:32 11:41 1153 12:00 5 2:55  3:02 3:10 3:21 3:31 3:36 3:47
. ) ) : . 11:32 — 11:43 11:47 11:56 12:08 12:15 5 3:10 3:17 3:25 3:36 3:46 3:51 4:02
@ Metro Website /Trip Planner pt : . S Hanford St 11:49R — 1157 12:01  12:10 12:22  12:29 5 325 332  3:40 3:51 4:01 4:06 4:17
. > : 12:00 — 1211 1215  12:24 12:36  12:44 5 3:37BE 3:40E  — — 4:07E} 4:23EGF  4:41EJ}
kingcounty.gov/metro g : E 12:15 - 12226 12:30  12:39 12:51  12:59 5 340 347 355 4:06 4:16 4:21 4:32
. ) - : 12:33R — 1241 12:445  12:54 1:06  1:14 5 3:52BE 3:B5E  — — 4:22E4 4:38EG}  4:56EJ%
TTY/Hearing Impaired & SW Sl?,°ka"§ 2‘ %r'dge : : 12:45 — 125  1:00  1:09 121 129 | 5 355  4:03 412 423 4:33 4:39 4:50C
WA Relav: 711 B N A e AR : 1:00 — 1:11 1:15 1:24 136 1:44 5 4:08BE 4T1E  — — 4:38Ef  A:54EGE  5i12E}
elay: P ————— . 1:18R — 1:26 1:30 1:39 1:51  1:59 5 410 418 427 4:38 4:48 4:54 5:05
1:30 — 1:41 1:45 1:54 206 214 5 4:23BE 4:26E  — — 4:53E% 5:09EG}  5:27EJ%
P&R (21 Exp only) 1:47R — 1:55 1:59 2:08 221 2:29 5 426  4:34 4:43 4:54 5:04 5:10 5:21
Interpreter - 206-553-3000 1:50 — 2:10 214 2:23 2:36  2:44 5 4:39BE 442 — — 5:00Ef  5:25EG}  5:43Ed}
e N BB AN RIS S
TSR ong dich vien I . . —_ o o . H H - = —_ —_ H H B
Nenernanas soomanli AHCRL / S aas B stops. Hace todas as 245R — 253 257 306 320 328 | 5 451 505 514 525 5:36 542 5:53
== ] m——— i SW Barton St SW 106th St  35th Ave 35th Ave 1st Ave S 4th Ave S 3rd Ave Wall St 3rd Ave  3rd Ave S 1st Ave S 35th Ave SW  35th Ave SW  SW Barton St
|| WEST SEATTLE STADIUM Snow route. Ruta de nieve. &  &Calfomia SW&SW  SW&SW 8 8 & To & & & & 8 & &
50 { w==uanan EXPRESS: limited or no stops. 26thAveSW  AveSW  Morgan St  Avalon Way S Spokane St S Jackson St Pine St Route 5thAve  PikeSt  SMainSt S Hanford St SW Avalon Way SW Morgan St  26th Ave SW
J3y3aboy piem.oy buiropy <«—55— SW Alaska St EL EXPRESO: limitado o i d
: / - limitado o sin paradas. 2:57 — 3:08 312 3:21 3:35 343 5 5:09BE 5:12E  — — 5:39E} 5:55E6%  6:13EJ}
OH 13N C Line WEST SEATTLE @ TINE POINT/ PUNTO DE TIEMPO: Street 3:12 — 3:23 3:27 3:36 350 3:58 5 511 519  5:28 5:39 5:49 5:55 6:06C
g GOLF COURSE intersection from which departure times are 3:27 — 3:38 3:42 3:51 4:05 413 5 5:24BE  5:27E — — 5:54E4 6:10EGE  6:28EJ}
Kuno) bury) F H shown on the schedules. Interseccion de la 3:45R — 3:53 3:57 4:06 4:20 4:28 5 5:26 5:34 5:43 5:54 6:04 6:10 6:21
2 A |:| C ONG calle desde donde se muestran los horarios 3:56 — 4:07 4an 4:20 435 444 5 5:39BE  5:42E — — 6:08E¢ 6:24EG}  6:42EJf
i} L_ICAMP LON L, . Oesalla 2:10 — 421 425 435 450 459 | 5 541 5:49 557 608 6:17 6:23 6:34C
H [ ~ 4:26 — 4:37 4:41 4:51 5:04 513 5 5:52BE 5:55E  — — 6:21E¥ 6:37EGF  6:55E0F
N sfray | “® TR o UNTO D o 4:42 — 453 451  5:06 519 528 | 5 555 602  6:10 6:21 6:30 6:36 6:46
v logiy @ H (] transferring to indicéted route(s) 5:00R — 5:08 5:12 5:21 5:34 5:42 5 6:10 6:17 6:25 6:36 6:45 6:51 7:01
| [ Interseccion de suta para la iransferencia 5:12 — 5:23 5:27 5:36 549  5:57 5 6:25  6:32  6:40 6:50 6:59 7:05 7:15C
llyxoy @ ! D SEA PUBLIC LIBRARY para indlcar Ia Ui 0 ntas 5:30R — 5:38 5:42 5:51 6:03  6:10 5 6:40 647  6:55 7:04 7:13 7:19 7:28
afie||1\ poomisam @ N — HIGHPOINT BR ~30 ‘ 5:43 — 5:54 5:58 6:07 6:18  6:25 5 6:53  7:00  7:08 7:16 7:24 7:30 7:39
H [ 43°Q) TIME POINT & TRANSFER POINT/ 6:02R - 6:09 6:13 6:22 6:33  6:40 5 7:08  7:15 7:22 7:31 7:39 7:44 7:53C
uod uIH@ = SW Morgan St TIEMPO Y PUNTO DE TRANSFERENCIA 6:18R — 6:25 6:29 6:37 6:48 655 5 722 728 135 7:43 7:51 7:56 8:05
4_128_0_128_, PARK & RIDE: Free parking area. Zona de 6:30 — 6:40 6:44 6:52 7:03 _ 7:10 5 7:42  7:48  7:55 8:03 8:11 8:16 8:25
.3“1998 A estacionamiento gra[/s 6:52 —_ 7:01 7:05 713 7:23 7:30 5 8:01 8:07 8:14 8:22 8:30 8:35 8:44
158/ ol Landmark. £l punto de referenci 7:12 — 7:21 7:25 7:33 743 7:50 5 820 826  8:33 8:41 8:49 8:54 9:02
AR =i andmark. £/ punto de referencia. 7:32 — 7:41 7:45 7:53 8:03  8:10 5 840 846 852 9:00 9:08 9:13 9:21
.ameas F | Sounder train. Sounder tren. 7:52 — 8:01 8:05 8:13 8:23 830 5 8:59 9:05 9:11 9:19 9:27 9:32 9:40
umojumoq g’i 1 8:15R — 8:21 8:25 8:33 8:43 8:50 5 9:19 9:25 9:31 9:39 9:47 9:52 10:00
<l 8:35R — 8:41 8:45 8:53 9:03  9:10 5 9:39 945  9:51 9:59 10:07 10:12 10:20
< . 8:52 — 9:01 9:05 9:13 9:23  9:30 5 9:59 10:05  10:11 10:19 10:27 10:32 10:40C
inil! Snow/Emergency Service 9:15R — 3:21 g:zs g:sg g:gg g:sg 5 10:19  10:24  10:30 10:38 10:46 10:51 10:59
¥ . : 9:32 — 41 :45 5 10:03  10:1 5 10:47  10:52  10:58 11:06 11:14 11:18 11:26
B Servicio de emergencia/ 10:05R - 1041 10:15  10:23 10:33 10:40 5 1117 11:22 11228 11:36 11:44 11:48 11:56C
b i 10:33 — 10:42 10446 1053 11:03  11:10 5 1216 1221 1227 12:35 12:43 12:47 12:54
nieve
ELIIVER : ) " . . 11:34 — 11:43 11:46 11:53 12:03  12:10 5 1:09 1:14 1:20 1:28 1:36 1:39 1:46
SS3HdX3 B 1 During most snow conditions this route will 12:42R — 1248 1251 12:58 108 115 | CB | v Lignier Type PM - Darker Type
sapnjou] H B operate via the snow routing shown in this AM — Lighter Type PM — Darker Type —
E timetable. In the rare event that Metro declares
E an emergency, this route will continue to
i operate as a designated Emergency Snow . . .
' — SEA PUBLIC LIBRARY Network route. During such an event, it is Timetable Symbols Holiday Information
ihiL| SW BRANCH WESTIOOD expected to operate with the same route B- Leaves 3rd Ave & Virginia St at this time. K- Cr]qntinues to 3rd Ave & Virginia St arriving at Informacion sobre feriados
i [ number and follow the same snow routing as C- Continues to SW Roxbury St & 28th Ave SW. this time. The Sundav schedule shown in this timetable will
k20¢ op 0z/BUI 8p 61 [E 020C OP athflaadas P61 dlaG SW Barton St ez .— VILLAGE shown in this timetable. Visit kingcounty.gov/ E- EXPRESS R - Trip begins westbound on Roxbury St at 30th be operateél on the following holidays. £/ horario de
120¢ 61 Yd1e|N NIy} 020¢ 61 1aquiajdag : H ‘15‘2’0 ]jgg metro/snow and sign up for Transit Alerts to To downtown Seattle, EXPRESS buses will Ave SW at this time. , los domingos que aparece en este programa se
: : C Line stay informed during adverse conditions. make no stops between 35th Ave SW & SW CB- To Metro Base, Airport Way S & S Atlantic St aplicard para el siguiente feriados:
SW Roxbury St :ieszzzzs Durante la mayoria de las nevadas, esta ruta Morgan St and Columbia St & Western Ave Simbolo del programa .
i = g i vadas aue se EXCEPT at 35th Ave SW & SW Avalon Wy. - Estimated time. Tiempo estimado. Thanksgiving Nov. 26
: 7 operard por el recorrido para nevadas que s A , . ~ . ;
p SW100thSt 1@ P muestra en este programa. En el caso poco To Arbor Heights, EXPRESS buses will make Dia de accion de gracias el 26 de noviembre
9|}}eas 1SoM\ % e = E Z frecuente de que Metro declare una NO stops between Columbia St & Alaskan Way Christmas Dec. 25
p 6 ol S O i c emergencia, esta ruta sequira operando como and 35th Ave SW & SW Morgan St EXCEPT at , , Navidad el 25 de diciembre
juiod yoiH Z. 8% g 5 & ruta designada de la Red de Emergencia para 35th Ave SW & SW Avalon Wy. Q ﬁgr;a:{;g?gnbuzue:r%v:g”e v Now Year Jan. 1, 2021
‘aBellIA DOOMISD £t < @ Nevadas. En ese caso, se espera que opere G - Leaves southbound 35th Ave SW & SW Y ' Ao nuevo el 1 de enero de 2021
II_A p 1 M = heean, £ 2 SW 106th St con el mismo numero de ruta que Siga el ROXbUI’y St at this time. Continues westbound Text b t bert 62550
S y . ext your bus stop number to :
‘lIUXoM ‘swubiad Joau NETg mismo recorrido para casos de nieve que se on SW 100th St through the Arbor Heights loop
IIYXOY "S1ybIsH 1041y 3 P muestran en este programa. Visite before arriving northbound 35th Ave SW & SW -
o, i i kingcounty.gov/metro/snow y registrese para Roxbury St approx. 10 minutes later. A Transit Alerts
O recibir Alertas de Transporte y mantenerse J- Arives 35th Ave SW & SW Roxbury St 2 ietro offers an alert subscription service
Puset 2o, i informado durante las condiciones adversas. northbound at this time after completing Arbor via email or text. You choose the route
S oﬁgn d "@;1’;..: Heights loop. information you want and we will send it
* to you. Go to Metro’s website to sign up.
21




21 SATURDAY/sabado

To DOWNTOWN =

21 SATURDAY/sabado

To WESTWOOD VILLAGE =

21 SUNDAY/domingo

To DOWNTOWN =

21 SUNDAY/domingo

To WESTWOOD VILLAGE =

Westwood Westwood
Village West Seattle Downtown Seattle Downtown Seattle West Seattle Village
sw Bagton St 35th lgre SW  35th lgle sw IstAveS  4thAveS  3rd Ave o Wall St 3rdAve  3rdAveS  1stAveS 35th Ave SW 35th Ave SW  SW Barton St
26th Ave SW  SW Morgan St SW Avalon Way S Spokane St S Jackson St Pine St Route 51h8;lve pikt St S M:;n St S Han%ord St SW Avasl‘on Way swW Mos;gan St 2 A\f‘e sw
Stop #22557  Stop #22710  Stop #22820  Stop #15190  Stop #619  Stop #590 Stop #7430  Stop #431  Stop #515  Stop #15395  Stop #22830 Stop #22940  Stop #22557
5:40 5:48 5:52 5:58 6:08 6:15 5 5:55 6:00 6:06 6:14 6:20 6:23 6:28
6:09 6:17 6:22 6:28 6:38 6:45 5 6:25 6:30 6:36 6:44 6:50 6:53 6:58
6:39 6:47 6:52 6:58 7:08 7:15 5 6:54 6:59 7:05 7:13 7:20 7:24 7:29
7:07 7:17 7:22 7:28 7:38 7:45 5 7:24 7:30 7:37 7:45 7:52 7:56 8:01
7:37 T7:47 7:52 7:58 8:08 8:15 5 7:44 7:50 7:57 8:05 8:12 8:16 8:21
7:56 8:06 8:11 8:17 8:28 8:35 5 8:04 8:10 8:17 8:25 8:32 8:36 8:41
8:16 8:26 8:31 8:37 8:48 8:55 5 8:24 8:30 8:37 8:45 8:52 8:56 9:01
8:36 8:46 8:51 8:57 9:08 9:15 5 8:44 850 8:57 9:05 9:12 9:16 9:21
8:55 9:05 9:10 9:16 9:28 9:35 5 9:04 9:10 9:17 9:25 9:32 9:36 9:41
9:15 9:25 9:30 9:36 9:48 9:55 5 9:24 9:30 9:37 9:45 9:52 9:56 10:01
9:35 9:45 9:50 9:56  10:08 10:15 5 9:44 9:50 9:57 10:05 10:12 10:16 10:21
9:55 10:05 10:10 10:16  10:28 10:35 5 10:04 10:10 10:17 10:25 10:32 10:36 10:42
10:15 10:25 10:30 10:36  10:48 10:55 5 10:24 10:30 10:37 10:46 10:53 10:57 11:03
10:35 10:45 10:50 10:56  11:08 11:15 5 10:44 10:50 10:57 11:06 11:13 11:17 11:23
10:55 11:05 11:10 11:116  11:28 11:35 5 11:04 11:10 11:17 11:26 11:33 11:37 11:43
11:15 11:25 11:30 11:36  11:48 11:55 5 11:24 11:30 11:37 11:46 11:53 11:57 12:03
11:35 11:45 11:50 11:56  12:08 12:15 5 11:44 11:50 11:57 12:06 12:13 12:17 12:23
11:55 12:05 12:10 12:16  12:28 12:35 5 12:04 12:10 12:17 12:26 12:33 12:37 12:43
12:15 12:25 12:30 12:36 12:48 12:55 5 12:24 12:30 12:37 12:46 12:53 12:57 1:03
12:35 12:45 12:50 12:56 1:08 1:15 5 12:44 12:50 12:57 1:06 1:13 1:17 1:23
12:55 1:05 1:10 1:16 1:28 1:35 5 1:04 1:10 1:17 1:27 1:34 1:38 1:45C
1:15 1:25 1:30 1:36 1:48 1:55 5 1:24 1:30 1:37 1:46 1:53 1:57 2:03
1:35 1:45 1:50 1:56 2:08 2:15 5 1:44  1:50 1:57 2:06 2:13 2:17 2:23
1:55 2:05 2:10 2:16 2:28 2:35 5 2:04 2:10 2:17 2:27 2:34 2:38 2:45C
2:15 2:25 2:30 2:36 2:48 2:55 5 2:24 2:30 2:37 2:46 2:53 2:57 3:03
2:35 2:45 2:50 2:56 3:08 3:15 5 2:44 2:50 2:57 3:06 3:13 3:17 3:23
2:55 3:05 3:10 3:16 3:28 3:35 5 3:04 3:10 3:17 3:26 3:33 3:37 3:43
3:15 3:25 3:30 3:36 3:48 3:55 5 3:24 3:30 3:37 3:46 3:53 3:57 4:03
3:35 3:45 3:50 3:56 4:08 4:15 5 3:44  3:50 3:57 4:06 4:13 4:17 4:23
3:55 4:05 4:10 4:16 4:28 4:35 5 4:04 4:10 4:17 4:27 4:34 4:38 4:45C
4:15 4:25 4:30 4:36 4:48 4:55 5 4:24 4:30 4:37 4:46 4:53 4:57 5:03
4:35 4:45 4:50 4:56  5:08 515 | 5 4:44 450 4:57 5:06 5:13 5:17 5:23
4:55 5:05 5:10 516  5:28 535 | 5 5:04  5:10 5:17 5:26 5:33 5:37 5:43
5:15 5:25 5:30 5:36 5:48 5:55 5 5:24 5:30 5:37 5:46 5:53 5:57 6:03
5:35 5:45 5:50 5:56 6:08 6:15 5 5:44 5:50 5:57 6:06 6:13 6:17 6:23
5:57 6:07 6:11 6:17 6:28 6:35 5 6:04 6:10 6:17 6:27 6:34 6:38 6:45C
6:17 6:27 6:31 6:37 6:48 6:55 5 6:24 6:30 6:37 6:46 6:53 6:57 7:03
6:37 6:47 6:51 6:57 7.08 7:15 5 6:44 6:50 6:57 7:06 7:13 7:17 7:23
6:57 7:07 7:11 7:17 7:28 7:35 5 7:04 7:10 7:17 7:27 7:34 7:38 7:45
717 7:27 7:31 7:37 7:48 7:55 5 7:24 7:30 7:37 7:46 7:53 7:57 8:03
7.37 7.47 7:51 7.57 8:08 8:15 5 7:44 7:50 7:57 8:06 8:13 8:17 8:23
7:58 8:08 8:12 8:18 8:28 8:35 5 8:04 8:10 8:17 8:25 8:32 8:36 8:42
8:19 8:28 8:32 8:38 8:48 8:55 5 8:24 8:30 8:37 8:45 8:52 8:56 9:02
8:39 8:48 8:52 8:58 9:08 9:15 5 8:44  8:50 8:57 9:05 9:12 9:16 9:22
8:59 9:08 9:12 9:18 9:28 9:35 5 9:04 9:10 9:17 9:25 9:32 9:36 9:42
9:19 9:28 9:32 9:38 9:48 9:55 5 9:24 9:30 9:37 9:45 9:52 9:56 10:01C
9:39 9:48 9:52 9:58  10:08 10:15 5 9:44  9:50 9:57 10:05 10:12 10:15 10:21
10:09 10:18 10:22 10:28  10:38 10:45 5 10:04 10:10 10:17 10:25 10:32 10:35 10:41
10:42 10:51 10:55 11:01  11:11 11:17 5 10:24 10:30 10:37 10:45 10:52 10:55 11:01
11:57R 12:04 12:08 12:14  12:24 12:30 5 10:54 11:00 11:07 11:15 11:22 11:25 11:30C
12:40R 12:49 12:53 12:59 1:09 1:15 |CB 11:18 11:24 11:31 11:39 11:46 11:49 11:54C
AM — Lighter Type PM — Darker Type o210zt 12:16  12:22 12:28 12:35 12:42 12:45 12:50C
1:09 1:15 1:21 1:28 1:35 1:38 1:43
AM — Lighter Type PM — Darker Type stoeot
Timetable Symbols How to Pay What To Pay
C - Continues to SW Roxbury St & 28th Ave SW. At all times, pay your fare when you board the bus. Cuanto pagar
R - Trip begins westbound on Roxbury St at 30th Pay with cash (exact fare; drivers do not carry
Ave SW at this time. change), ticket or with a convenient regional ORCA Adults (19 and older)
CB- To Metro Base, Airport Way S & S Atlantic St. card. Show your activated Transit GO Ticket (mobile Adultos (19 arios y mayor) $2.75
ticket) or valid transfer to the driver. Metro transfers are Youth (6-18 yrs)
ORCA Card valid on Metro, only. See “How to pay” on Metro’s , 0 o
. . website for more information. Jovenes (6-18 afios) $1.50
ansporiaton agengis (Communty Tansh, Everety  P20Ue S pasaje alabordar e autohs.Pague en ORCA LI e
P g y ’ efectivo (cantidad exacta; los conductores no tienen Tarifa ORCA LIFT* $1.50

Transit, Kitsap Transit, Pierce Transit, Sound Transit,
Seattle Streetcar, King County Water Taxi, the Seattle
Center Monorail and Washington State Ferries) use a
common fare-payment system called ORCA (One
Regional Card for All). The ORCA card works as cash
or a pass, and it automatically tracks the value of your
fares and transfers, letting you move easily between
the participating transportation systems.

Get your ORCA card online at www.orcacard.com, by
phone at 1-888-988-6722 (ORCA) or WA Relay: 711
(1-888-889-6368), at ticket vending machines in
Sounder and Link rail stations, or at one of the transit
agency customer service offices. The ORCA website
also provides information on how to use the card, as
well as locations at which they can be reloaded with a
new pass or additional cash.

cambio), con tarjeta regional ORCA o muestre su
boleto. Muestre su Transit GO Ticket activado (boleto
electrénico) o su boleto transferible al conductor. Las
transferencias son validas sélo en Metro. Para mayor
informacion, vea “Cémo pagar” en la pagina web de
Metro.

Need more information or
assistance?

o Visit Metro online at kingcounty.gov/metro
¢ Call Metro’s Customer Information Office,
206-553-3000, Monday-Friday except for major/
county holidays.
* 6 a.m.—8 p.m. for trip planning and lost & found
calls
e 8a.m.=5 p.m. for fare/pass information and
customer comments

Medicare, disabled)
Titulares de tarjetas RRFP

Medicare, discapacitados)

RRFP cardholders (registered seniors,

(personas mayores registradas,

$1.00

Children (thru age 5)

Nifios (hasta los 5 afios)

pague la tarifa de adulto.

Four may ride free with person paying adult fare

Pueden viajar hasta cuatro con una persona que

*Income Qualified *Ingresos que rednan los requisitos

(D

Get real-time bus arrival
information on your mobile device.

Text your bus stop number to 62550.

Westwood Westwood
Village West Seattle Downtown Seattle Downtown Seattle West Seattle Village
SW Barton St 35th Ave SW 35th Ave SW 1stAve S 4th Ave S 3rd Ave Wall St 3rd Ave 3rd Ave S 1st Ave S 35th Ave SW 35th Ave SW SW Barton St
& & & & & & To & & & & & & &
26th Ave SW  SW Morgan St SW Avalon Way S Spokane St S Jackson St  Pine St | Route 5th Ave PikeSt ~ SMainSt  SHanford St SW AvalonWay  SW Morgan St 26th Ave SW
Stop #22557  Stop #22710 Stop #22820 Stop #15190  Stop #619  Stop #590 Stop #7430  Stop #431  Stop #515 Stop #15395 Stop #22830 Stop #22940 Stop #22557
5:52 6:03 6:07 6:13 6:23 6:30 5 6:24 6:30 6:36 6:44 6:50 6:54 7:.01

6:52 7:03 7:07 7:13 7:23 7:30 5 7:24 7:30 7:36 7:45 7:52 7:56 8:03C
7:21 7:33 7:37 7:43 7:53 8:00 5 7:54 8:00 8:06 8:15 8:22 8:26 8:33
7:51 8:03 8:07 8:13 8:23 8:30 5 8:24 8:30 8:36 8:45 8:52 8:56 9:03
8:25R 8:33 8:37 8:43 8:53 9:00 5 8:54 9:00 9:06 9:15 9:22 9:26 9:33C
8:51 9:03 9:07 9:13 9:23 9:30 5 9:24 9:30 9:36 9:45 9:52 9:56 10:03
9:21 9:33 9:37 9:43 9:53 10:00 5 9:54 10:00 10:06 10:15 10:22 10:26 10:33
9:55R 10:03 10:07 10:13 10:23 10:30 5 10:24 10:30 10:36 10:45 10:52 10:56 11:03
10:19 10:31 10:35 10:41 10:53 11:00 5 10:53 11:00 11:06 11:15 11:22 11:26 11:33
10:51 11:01 11:05 11:11 11:23 11:30 5 11:23 11:30 11:36 11:45 11:52 11:56 12:03
11:21 11:31 11:35 11:41 11:53 12:00 5 11:53 12:00 12:06 12:15 12:22 12:26 12:33C
11:51 12:01 12:05 12:11 12:23 12:30 5 12:23 12:30  12:36 12:45 12:52 12:56 1:03
12:21 12:31 12:35 12:41 12:53 1:00 | 5 12:53 1:00 1.06 1:15 1:22 1:26 1:33
12:53R 1:01 1:05 1:11 1:23 1:30 5 1:23 1:30 1:37 1:46 1:53 1:57 2:05
1:21 1:31 1:35 1:41 1:53 2:00 5 1:53 2:00 2:07 2:16 2:23 2:27 2:35
1:51 2:01 2:05 2:11 2:23 2:30 5 2:23 2:30 2:37 2:46 2:53 2:57 3:05
2:21 2:31 2:35 2:41 2:53 3:00 5 2:53 3:00 3:.07 3:16 3:23 3:27 3:35
2:51 3:01 3:05 3:11 3:23 3:30 5 3:23 3:30 3:37 3:46 3:53 3:57 4:05
3:21 3:31 3:35 3:41 3:53 4:00 5 3:53 4:00 4:07 4:16 4:23 4:27 4:35
3:51 4:01 4:05 4:11 4:23 4:30 5 4:23 4:30 4:37 4:46 4:53 4:57 5:05
4:21 4:31 4:35 4:41 4:53 5:00 5 4:53 5:00 5:07 5:16 5:23 5:27 5:35
4:51 5:01 5:05 5:11 5:23 5:30 5 5:23 5:30 5:37 5:46 5:53 5:57 6:05
5:21 5:31 5:35 5:41 5:52 5:59 5 5:53 6:00 6:07 6:16 6:23 6:27 6:35
5:51 6:01 6:05 6:11 6:22 6:29 5 6:23 6:30 6:37 6:46 6:53 6:57 7:05
6:21 6:31 6:35 6:41 6:52 6:59 5 6:53 7:00 7:.07 7:16 7:23 7:27 7:35
6:51 7:01 7:05 7:11 7:22 7:29 5 7:23 7:30 7:37 7:46 7:53 7:57 8:05C
7:21 7:31 7:35 7:41 7:52 7:59 5 7:53 7:59 8:06 8:15 8:22 8:26 8:34
7:51 8:01 8:05 8:11 8:22 8:29 5 8:23 8:29 8:35 8:44 8:51 8:55 9:03
8:21 8:31 8:35 8:41 8:52 8:59 5 8:53 8:59 9:05 9:14 9:21 9:25 9:33
8:51 9:01 9:05 9:11 9:22 9:29 5 9:23 9:29 9:35 9:43 9:50 9:54 10:02C
9:21 9:31 9:35 9:41 9:52 9:59 5 9:53 9:59  10:05 10:13 10:20 10:24 10:31C
9:51 10:01 10:05 10:11 10:22 10:29 5 10:23 10:29  10:35 10:43 10:50 10:54 11:01C
10:25R 10:33 10:37 10:43 10:52 10:59 5 10:53 10:59  11:05 11:13 11:20 11:24 11:31
10:56R 11:04 11:08 11:14 11:23 11:29 5 11:23 11:29  11:35 11:42 11:49 11:52 11:59C
11:55 12:04 12:08 12:14 12:24 12:30 5 12:23 12:29  12:35 12:42 12:49 12:52 12:59C
12:41R 12:49 12:53 12:59 1:08 1:14 |CB 112 1:18 1:24 1:32 1:39 1:42 1:49

AM — Lighter Type PM - Darker Type

Online Trip Planning

Use Metro’s online Trip Planner to plan trips on
scheduled service in King, Pierce and Snohomish
counties. It provides details on transit stops, routes
and schedules. Trip Planner itineraries do not include
service disruptions and reroutes caused by weather,
emergencies, traffic, events or construction.

Trip Planner includes Metro Transit, Pierce Transit,
Community Transit, Everett Transit, ST Express
buses, Link light rail, Sounder commuter rail, King
County Water Taxi, Washington State Ferries, the
Seattle Center Monorail, and Seattle Streetcar.

www.kingcounty.gov/tripplanner

Night Stop Program

For your added safety at night, you may request to
exit the bus at a location along your route other than a
regular bus stop. To do so, please go to the front of the
bus and ask your driver at least one block before your
desired stop. Safety considerations will determine if
the driver can comply with your request. Night Stop
service is available only from 8 pm to 5 am and is for
dropping off riders only. Night Stop is not provided in
downtown Seattle.

N2021021

AM — Lighter Type

Night Rider Tip

You can help drivers spot you when it is dark or
during times of reduced visibility by wearing light-
colored clothing and by standing in the most visible
area of the bus stop. We don’t want to miss you!

PM - Darker Type

$2021021

Metro buses have bike racks that

hold three bikes and are easy to

use. There is no extra charge for
your bike. Follow the instructions posted near
the rack. A bike loading video and other bike
information is available on Metro online.

How to Read a Schedule

1. Locate the WEEKDAY, SATURDAY, or
SUNDAY schedule block for the direction you
want to go.

2. Timepoints are select bus stops along the route
that correspond to times listed under each
location. Timepoints are listed from the
beginning of the route (on the left) to the end (on
the right). Timepoints correspond with the
timepoint dots on the map. If you are boarding at
a stop between two timepoints, use the earlier
time as a guide.

3. Bus stop number.

4, Read down the column to find the time your bus
leaves the timepoint.

5. Read across the row to find the time your bus
arrives at the next timepoint.

6. If there is a symbol (letter or character) after a
time, look for the explanation under the heading
“Timetable Symbols.”

7. Adash in the column means the bus does not
serve that timepoint.

8. Refer to the Special Service Information
section for changes in routing, route number,
or other unique aspects of service on this
route.

Route Number Direction

To CAPITC , DOWNTOWN = To UNIVERSIT
University Montlake  Capitol Downtown Downtown Ca
District Station Hill Seattle Seattle |
NE 45th St, On Montlake  Broadway E Pine St PikeSt Edi
& 9 Blvd at & & &
Univ Way Ni SR-520 E John St s Ave 4th Ave  Broa
Stop #10911 Stop #25243 __ Stop #29264 9 1110 Stop #1180 _ Stop
525 [ 533 5:45 952 5;
5:43 5:51 6:03 6:10 — 5:
6:09 o 6:16 6:29 6:38 | 5:
6:41 6:50 7:03 7:11C o 5:
7:14 I 723 N 7:46C 6:
T I E— 8:16C — 6:
8:12 8:23 - 8:45C — 6:
8:36 8:46 9:00 9:08C — 6:
9:13 9:23 9:37 9:45C q — 7:
5:10 5:23 5:40 - I =




